
Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 2/27/2022

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Monday, February 28, 2022 12:37:36 PM

Feb 2022 Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Buckshot Sentenza GF 27.53 31.83 43.27 33.05 33.10 28.38 197.161 1

Thistle Whiskers McBain D 38.99 29.80 40.70 35.79 35.70 40.34 221.322 1

J W Bones SS 47.21 29.65 40.48 42.63 30.92 37.31 228.203 1

Pawnee Bill 49er 39.10 47.53 52.43 47.55 35.02 33.96 255.594 1

Turtle Creek Murray SSD 40.75 36.62 45.95 45.87 43.09 44.21 256.495 1

Blanco Perro BW 33.90 34.01 39.84 76.86 35.33 39.24 259.186 1

Silas Hendershot D 42.92 42.91 46.59 53.13 42.88 38.96 267.397 2

H. H. Huckleberry FCGS 39.11 43.70 53.06 41.59 61.12 37.41 275.998 1

Doc Holidaily COW 38.06 43.67 62.55 44.32 55.20 59.83 303.639 1

Black Jack Ketchem CC 54.05 34.76 62.00 56.69 48.16 52.00 307.6610 1

Kay Cee Bronc Buster CB 65.40 48.70 59.25 59.00 55.65 53.71 341.7111 1

Flicker S 53.85 74.69 65.57 74.67 46.36 67.10 382.2412 1

Ash COW 100.72 60.25 78.48 54.67 54.91 54.85 403.8813 2

Centennial Kid COW 50.21 55.58 85.81 87.97 89.63 42.25 411.4514 3

Dirty Pole Cat CBD 74.66 67.15 64.48 72.24 63.35 77.92 419.8015 1

High Noon Bart D 74.81 68.67 93.91 91.03 145.39 70.44 544.2516 3

Dale Jr. 22 88.99 86.68 154.68 101.50 87.01 112.23 631.0917 1

Total Shooters 17
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time 

2/27/2022

Match Final

Monday, February 28, 2022 Page 1 of 1

Sand Creek Raiders

Feb 2022 Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 22 Caliber

Dale Jr. 88.99 86.68 154.68 101.50 87.01 112.23 631.091 17

Category: 49er

Pawnee Bill 39.10 47.53 52.43 47.55 35.02 33.96 255.591 4

Category: Cattle Baron Duelist

Dirty Pole Cat 74.66 67.15 64.48 72.24 63.35 77.92 419.801 15

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter Senior

H. H. Huckleberry 39.11 43.70 53.06 41.59 61.12 37.41 275.991 8

Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Turtle Creek Murray 40.75 36.62 45.95 45.87 43.09 44.21 256.491 5

Category: B-Western

Blanco Perro 33.90 34.01 39.84 76.86 35.33 39.24 259.181 6

Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 65.40 48.70 59.25 59.00 55.65 53.71 341.711 11

Category: Classic Cowboy

Black Jack Ketchem 54.05 34.76 62.00 56.69 48.16 52.00 307.661 10

Category: Cowboy

Doc Holidaily 38.06 43.67 62.55 44.32 55.20 59.83 303.631 9

Ash 100.72 60.25 78.48 54.67 54.91 54.85 403.882 13

Centennial Kid 50.21 55.58 85.81 87.97 89.63 42.25 411.453 14

Category: Duelist

Thistle Whiskers McBain 38.99 29.80 40.70 35.79 35.70 40.34 221.321 2

Silas Hendershot 42.92 42.91 46.59 53.13 42.88 38.96 267.392 7

High Noon Bart 74.81 68.67 93.91 91.03 145.39 70.44 544.253 16

Category: Senior (60 +)

Flicker 53.85 74.69 65.57 74.67 46.36 67.10 382.241 12

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

J W Bones 47.21 29.65 40.48 42.63 30.92 37.31 228.201 3

Category: Gunfighter

Buckshot Sentenza 27.53 31.83 43.27 33.05 33.10 28.38 197.161 1

Total Shooters 17
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2/27/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, February 28, 2022 12:40:12 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 1 of 2

Sand Creek Raiders

Feb 2022 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Buckshot Sentenza

27.53 31.83 43.27 33.05 33.10 28.38 197.16

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

28.3828.1033.0538.2721.8322.53
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Thistle Whiskers McB

38.99 29.80 40.70 35.79 35.70 40.34 221.32

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Duelist

2
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J W Bones

47.21 29.65 40.48 42.63 30.92 37.31 228.20

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

37.3130.9242.6335.4829.6537.21
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Silver Senior (65 +)

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pawnee Bill

39.10 47.53 52.43 47.55 35.02 33.96 255.59

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.9635.0247.5552.4347.5339.10
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49er

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Turtle Creek Murray

40.75 36.62 45.95 45.87 43.09 44.21 256.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

44.2143.0945.8740.9536.6240.75
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Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Blanco Perro

33.90 34.01 39.84 76.86 35.33 39.24 259.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

34.2435.3351.8639.8434.0133.90
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B-Western

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Silas Hendershot

42.92 42.91 46.59 53.13 42.88 38.96 267.39

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.9642.8848.1341.5937.9137.92
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Duelist

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

H. H. Huckleberry

39.11 43.70 53.06 41.59 61.12 37.41 275.99

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

37.4146.1241.5948.0638.7039.11
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter Senior

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Holidaily

38.06 43.67 62.55 44.32 55.20 59.83 303.63

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

49.8340.2039.3242.5528.6733.06
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Cowboy
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2/27/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, February 28, 2022 12:40:12 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 2 of 2

Sand Creek Raiders

Feb 2022 Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Black Jack Ketchem

54.05 34.76 62.00 56.69 48.16 52.00 307.66

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

47.0048.1646.6962.0034.7654.05
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Kay Cee Bronc Buster

65.40 48.70 59.25 59.00 55.65 53.71 341.71

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

53.7155.6559.0059.2548.7060.40
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Cattle Baron (75 +)

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Flicker

53.85 74.69 65.57 74.67 46.36 67.10 382.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

57.1046.3674.6755.5754.6953.85
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Senior (60 +)

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ash

100.72 60.25 78.48 54.67 54.91 54.85 403.88

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

54.8554.9154.6778.4855.2590.72
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Cowboy

13

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Centennial Kid

50.21 55.58 85.81 87.97 89.63 42.25 411.45

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.2539.6367.9770.8150.5845.21
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Dirty Pole Cat

74.66 67.15 64.48 72.24 63.35 77.92 419.80

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

77.9263.3572.2464.4867.1569.66
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Cattle Baron Duelist
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High Noon Bart

74.81 68.67 93.91 91.03 145.39 70.44 544.25

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

70.4490.3981.0373.9163.6769.81
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Dale Jr.

88.99 86.68 154.68 101.50 87.01 112.23 631.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

97.2377.0186.50134.6871.6888.99
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22 Caliber
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11Misses: 15 20 12

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

27 5

Penalties: 1 1 1 3 2 3

49.72 44.19 57.59 54.62 47.52 49.13Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sand Creek Raiders

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 2/27/2022

Feb 2022 Match

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Pawnee Bill Colorado4 149er

1Total clean shooters:



Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 2/27/2022

Match 
FinalALIAS                       

                 
Category

Final 

Monday, February 28, 2022 12:41:16 PM

Feb 2022 Match

Awards List Match Finals Results Main Match

 Category 
Final

Clean 

Match TimeState

Legend Clean MatchY Magenta Regional Winner= =
Total 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

SafetyRegional 

Winner

22 CaliberCategory:

Dale Jr. 631.09171 Colorado 11 2 0

49erCategory:

Pawnee Bill 255.5941 Colorado**** 0 0 0

B-WesternCategory:

Blanco Perro 259.1861 Colorado 4 1 0

Cattle Baron (75 +)Category:

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 341.71111 Colorado 1 0 0

Cattle Baron DuelistCategory:

Dirty Pole Cat 419.80151 Colorado 1 0 0

Classic CowboyCategory:

Black Jack Ketchem 307.66101 Colorado 1 1 0

CowboyCategory:

Doc Holidaily 303.6391 Colorado 8 3 0

DuelistCategory:

Thistle Whiskers McBain 221.3221 Colorado 4 0 0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter SeniorCategory:

H. H. Huckleberry 275.9981 Colorado 3 1 0

GunfighterCategory:

Buckshot Sentenza 197.1611 Colorado 5 0 0

Senior (60 +)Category:

Flicker 382.24121 Colorado 4 2 0

Silver Senior (65 +)Category:

J W Bones 228.2031 Colorado 3 0 0

Silver Senior Duelist (65+)Category:

Turtle Creek Murray 256.4951 Colorado 1 0 0
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Sand Creek Raiders

1/23/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Feb 2022 Match

Derringer Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Doc Holidaily 1.602 01

Blanco Perro 2.102 02

Thistle Whiskers McBain 2.122 03

H. H. Huckleberry 11.840 24



Sand Creek Raiders

2/27/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Feb 2022 Match

Pocket Pistol Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Thistle Whiskers McBain 2.135 01

Blanco Perro 2.735 02

Doc Holidaily 3.355 03

Turtle Creek Murray 17.202 34

H. H. Huckleberry 17.762 35



Sand Creek Raiders

2/27/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Feb 2022 Match

TimeHitsPlace Vest Pocket Pistol  Fastest Time Misses

Doc Holidaily 2.555 01

Thistle Whiskers McBain 2.885 02

H. H. Huckleberry 7.994 13

Blanco Perro 22.161 44



Sand Creek Raiders

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Monday, February 28, 2022 12:39:57 PM

Feb 2022 Match

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Pawnee Bill5 39.10

Thistle Whiskers McBain4 38.99

Doc Holidaily3 38.06

Blanco Perro2 33.90

Buckshot Sentenza1 27.53

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Black Jack Ketchem5 34.76

Blanco Perro4 34.01

Buckshot Sentenza3 31.83

Thistle Whiskers McBain2 29.80

J W Bones1 29.65

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Turtle Creek Murray5 45.95

Buckshot Sentenza4 43.27

Thistle Whiskers McBain3 40.70

J W Bones2 40.48

Blanco Perro1 39.84

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Doc Holidaily5 44.32

J W Bones4 42.63

H. H. Huckleberry3 41.59

Thistle Whiskers McBain2 35.79

Buckshot Sentenza1 33.05

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Thistle Whiskers McBain5 35.70

Blanco Perro4 35.33

Pawnee Bill3 35.02

Buckshot Sentenza2 33.10

J W Bones1 30.92

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Silas Hendershot5 38.96

H. H. Huckleberry4 37.41

J W Bones3 37.31

Pawnee Bill2 33.96

Buckshot Sentenza1 28.38
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